COMMITMENT TO 2024 MISS NORTH CAROLINA COMPETITION AND 2024 NORTH CAROLINA'S TEEN COMPETITION

Please initial in the line designating Miss or Outstanding Teen

AS A POTENTIAL CAND	IDATE in the Miss North Carolina Competition, I
·	y to attend work weekend scheduled for March 8, 9 and to participate in the State competition beginning
	2024, in High Point and to attend all scheduled re
	nake requested public appearances, and attend al
functions as designated by the Miss Nor	th Carolina Pageant Organization Inc.
AS A POTENTIAL CONT	ΓΕSTANT in the Miss North Carolina's Teen Com-
petition, I hereby acknowledge that it is	s mandatory to attend work weekend scheduled for
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	s in Cary and to participate in the State competition
· ·	ng June 29, 2024, in High Point and to attend al
	tted time, make requested public appearances, and e Miss North Carolina Pageant Organization Inc.
Failure to comply can lead to disciplination from the pageant.	ary action including but not limited to disqualifica
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE that I June 29, 2024, following the conclusion	will not be released from these commitments unti of the State Finals.
formally notes said extension that I wil	st to extend my reign and sign the addendum that the released from my Local or At-Large title as owinner of either State competition at which time tessor as a State titleholder is named.
Signature of Contestant	Signature of Local Evacutive Director
Signature of Contestant	Signature of Local Executive Director
Local Title	Parent Signature (If under 18 years old)
Data	